
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATES SANTA TIMES PET TIMES 

Saturday 2 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Sunday 3 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Friday 8 December 
8am to 6pm 

  
(Incl. 6 Sensory Sessions) 

Saturday 9 December 8am - 9am (sensitive santa)   

Saturday 9 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Sunday 10 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Friday 15 December 
8am to 6pm 

  
(Incl. 6 Sensory Sessions) 

Saturday 16 December 8am - 9am (sensitive santa)   

Saturday 16 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Sunday 17 December 9am to 3.30pm 4pm to 7pm 

Monday 18 December 9am to 6pm   

Tuesday 19 December 9am to 6pm   

Wednesday 20 December 

9am to 6pm   (NSW School Holidays 
Commence) 

Thursday 21 December 9am to 6pm   

Friday 22 December 
8am to 6pm 

  
(Incl. 6 Sensory Sessions) 

Saturday 23 December 8am - 9am (sensitive santa)   

Saturday 23 December 9am to 6pm   

Sunday 24 December 9am to 6pm   
 


